
JUNIOR BASKETBALL LEAGUE

2024 PRACTICES

           600 N. Main Street- Community Center Gym

Tuesday 16-Jan Practice 5:45pm-6:50pm Raptors, Celtics

6:50pm-7:50pm Nets (rescheduled to 1.20 @3pm)

Tuesday 23-Jan Practice 5:45pm-6:50pm Celtics, Nets

6:50pm-7:50pm Raptors

Tuesday 30-Jan Practice 5:45pm-6:50pm Raptors, Nets

6:50pm-7:50pm Celtics

Saturday 3-Feb Game Day

Tuesday 6-Feb Practice 5:45pm-6:45pm Nets

Practice 6:50pm-7:50pm Raptors, Celtics

Friday 9-Feb Picture Day

Saturday 10-Feb Game Day

Tuesday 13-Feb Practice 5:45pm-6:45pm Raptors, Celtics

Practice 6:50pm-7:50pm Nets

Saturday 17-Feb Game Day

Tuesday 20-Feb Practice 5:45pm-6:45pm Nets

Practice 6:50pm-7:50pm Raptors, Celtics

Saturday 24-Feb Game Day

Tuesday 27-Feb Practice 5:45pm-6:45pm Raptors, Celtics

Practice 6:50pm-7:50pm Nets

Saturday 2-Mar Game Day

Tuesday 5-Mar Practice 5:45pm-6:45pm Nets

Practice 6:50pm-7:50pm Raptors, Celtics

Saturday 9-Mar Game Day

Tuesday 12-Mar Game Day

Saturday 16-Mar Game Day

Awards after games


